(2) 

Earnest Money 
(Rs.) 
(3) 

Period of 
Completion 

(4) 

Name of 
the 

Concerned 
Officer 

(5) 

Eligibility of Contractor 
(6) 

01 Construction of Shed 
in Durgamandir 
Harshabradhan 
Sukanta Sporting 
Club Within Ward -
09 Under DMC 

Rs. 999667 /- 
(Rupees Nine 
Lakh Ninety 
Nine 
Thousand Six 
Hundred & 
Sixty Seven  
Only). 

Rs. 19993.00 to 
be submitted 
through 
(i) Net banking 
(any of the banks 
listed in the ICICI 
bank payment 
gateway) in case 
of payment 
through ICICI 
bank payment 
gateway.  
(ii) RTGS/NEFT 
in case of off-line 
payment through 
bank accounts in